Date

04/12/
12
04/19/
12

04/26/
12

05/03/
12

05/10/
12
05/17/
12

05/24/
12

Time

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

Games for Ball So Hard, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Snap Dragons
Ball So Hard
Santious Brothers
Shake N Go
Ball So Hard
Zip Em Up

Embrace Home Loans

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

59
88
59
69
68
67

66

Home Team

Ball So Hard
B Squad
Ball So Hard
Ball So Hard
Maryland City
Ball So Hard

Ball So Hard

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
62 Win
79 Win
57 Loss
60 Loss
70 Loss
60 Loss
63 Loss
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